
WUSC Concert Calender 
Friday, April 7 
905 WUSC FM kicks cff Moolah for 
Music Weekend with Hurt Reynolds 
and the Speakeasies at noon on USC’s 
Greene Street. 
The 3 Rivers Music Festival (April 
7,8, and 9) more than 100 local and 
national music acts on 7 stages. For more 

information, check out their Website: 
www.3riversmusicfestival.oig. 
New Brookland Tavern Boetz, Boy 
Sets Fire, Mindset 
Elbow Room Push Stars, Jonah Say 
Tremont Cowboy Mouth, Paul 
Sanchez, Mulebone 

Saturday, April 8 
New Brookland Seely, Erector Set, 
Mandible (part of WUSC benefit week) 

Monday, April 10 
New Brookland Storm & Stress, Keno 
Eye (part WUSC benefit week) 

Tuesday, April 11 
New Brookland Deadbolt (part of 
WUSC benefit week) 
Elbow Room Hank Williams HI, Hick- 
’ry Hawkins 

Wednesday, April 12 
New Brookland Fin Fang Foom, Jon 
Todd (part of WUSC benefit week) 
Elbow Room Sons Of Steel 

Thursday, April 13 
New Brookland Bad Livers, Flat Out 
Strangers (part of WUSC benefit week) 
Courtyard Coffeehouse David Clark 

Friday, April 14 
New Brookland Paul Cebar (part of 
WUSC benefit week) 
Elbow Room Zen Tricksters 
Music Farm Blue Dogs 

Saturday, April 15 
Owens Reid Skate Park -6-10 Split, 
Hurt Reynolds, The Frownies, Bums 
out Bright, F-13, Drake, The Sinators, 
Hot Lava Monster 
New Brookland Ozone Quartet, Mat- 
ter Eater (part of WUSC benefit week) 
Elbow Room Zen Tricksters, llFt.7 

Sunday, April 16 
New Brookland Zao (part of WUSC 
benefit week) 
Elbow Room Jiggle the Handle, 
Bloo 

Monday, April 17 
Ovens Auditorium Fiona Apple 

Tuesday, April 18 
Elbow Room G. Love and Special 

Sauce 
Music Farm Fat Week Chords Tour 
w/Ataris, Good Riddance, No Use For 
A Name, and Mad Caddies 

Wednesday, April 19 
New Brookland Ominous Seapods 
Elbow Room Collapsis 
Music Farm 3 Doors Down, Nickel- 
back, Peter Searcy 

Thursday, April 20 
Music Farm Project Logic Feat, DJ 
Logic 

Friday, April 21 
Elbow Room Gran Torino 
Music Farm Our Lady Peace 

Saturday, April 22 
Elbow Room Seven Nations 
Music Farm Gran Torino 

Sunday, April 23 
Music Farm Waiters 

Monday, April 24 
Elbow Room Project Logic Feat. DJ 
Logic 

Tuesday, April 25 
Elbow Room Yonder Mountain String 
Band 
Music Farm Coliapsos 

Wednesday, April 26 
Elbow Room Moonshine, 25 Ft. Stan- 
ly 
Music Farm Tim Reynolds 

Friday April 28 
New Brookland U.S. Bombs 
Elbow Room Sourwood Honey 

Saturday, April 29 
Elbow Room Mass Connection, 
Hurt Reynolds 
Music Farm Dirty Dozen Brass Band 

Sunday, April 30 
Elbow Room Friends of Dean Mar- 
tinez 

Tuesday, May 2 
Elbow Room 2 Skinnee J's, Getaway 
People 

Thursday, May 4 
Elbow Room Conehead Buddha 
Music Farm Cracker 

Saturday, May 6 
Music Farm Fishbone 

Hootie and the Blowfish 
Monday after The Masters Weekend 
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Keep Smilin’. It’s Wednesday!! 


